Tax Parcel

Owner

Property Address

Mailing Address

17-10062-65
17-10062-70
17-10069-50
17-10069-60
17-10062-51

CITY OF LA CROSSE

CITY OF LA CROSSE

CITY OF LA CROSSE
IMPACT LA CROSSE LLC

CP RAIL TAX DEPARTMENT

913 KANE ST
900 KANE ST
903 KANE ST

1109 SAINT JAMES ST.

400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
2961 DECKER DR

120 6THSTSFL7



City State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
RICE LAKE W1 54868
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402



